ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE
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LIST OF HOLIDA YS 2020

Ananda Mohan College Governing Body Proceedings, Item no.- 07, Dated - 28.02.2020.

Sl. No. Month Date Day Occasion
1 01-Jan | Wednesday |[New Year's Day.
2 06-Jan| Monday |College Foundation Day.
3 12-Jan|  Sunday S\rnvarﬁi Vivekananda Janmajayanti.
4 23-Jan| Thursday |Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose,
5 JANUARY 24-Jan Friday C. U. Foundat%on Day.
6 B TR | 26-Jan | Saturday [Michael Madhusudan's Birthday.
7 26-Jan| Sunday [Republic Day.
8 29-Jan | Wednesday [Additional day in connection with Saraswati Puja.
‘9 30-Jan| Thursday |Saraswati Puja
L___l’__(_‘J 31-Jan Friday Day following of Saraswati Puja
11 FEBRUARY 21-Feb| Friday [Shivratn.
12 MARCH 09-Mar| Monday |[Doljatra. iy
13 s 10-Mar| Tuesday |Holi Festival.
14 09-Apr| Thursday |Sabebarat.
15 10-Apr Friday [Good Friday.
16 APRIL 11-Apr | Saturday |Easter Saturday.
17 13-Apr| Monday |Chaitra Sankranti.
18 14-Apr | Tuesday Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar & Bengali New Year.
19 01-May|  Friday [May Day S
20 07-May| Thursday [Buddha Purnima
21 MAY 08-May| Friday |Rabindra Jayanti (25th Baisakh)
22 = 22-May|  Friday Blrthday of Raja Rammohan Roy.
23 25-May| Monday | 1d-Ul-Fitre
|24 26-May| Tuesday [Additional day mconnecnon 1d-Ul-Fitre
25 JUNE 23-Jun| Tuesday i

I T

26 01-Aug| Saturday [Id-Ud-Joha (Bakri
27 11-Aug| Tuesday [Janmastami
28 - AUGUST 15-Aug| Saturday |Independence Day
29 30-Aug| Sunday [Muharram
30 17-Sep| Thursday |Viswakarma Puja & Mahalaya
31 _S__I_EPJ‘_E_MBER 23-Sep| Wednesday |Birthday of Ananda Mohan Bose
32 02-Oct Friday |Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi
OCTOBER
33 30-Oct Friday Fateha -Dwaz - Daham
34 19-Nov| Thursday ay belore att Puja
35. 20-Nov Friday [Chatt Puja
VEMB r——T

36 NOVEMBER 23-Nov| Monday |Jagadhatri Puja
37 30-Nov| Monda i
38 _ DECEMBER 25-Dec Friday ghristmas Day

Note :|(A) Other Holidays : 1) 5 days at discretion of College Authority.

(B) Long Holidays :

2) Special 3 Holidays on account of College Sports, College Annugl Social
& Prize Distribution, if any.
3) Muslim Holidays may be changed as per Gout. notigcation.

Puja Vacation :
From Monday; the 19th October, 2020 to Tuesday, the 17th November, 2020.

(C] Long Recess :

D) Calcutt Uniwrs
Examination 2020 :

1) Summer Recess :

From Saturday, 16th May, 2020 to Tuesday 30th June, 2020.

All teaching and non-teaching staff of the college shall perform duties and office
shall remain open except on holidays (only classes will remain suspended).

2) Winter Recess :
From Thursday, 24th December, 2020 to Thursday, 313: Deoember. 2020.

As applicable to individual college and as scheduled by Calcutta University.
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